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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Pearson365
CGA

9.050 9.200 9.3009.300 36.850
1 6T 3 1 1 

1 

Emma Chu367
American

8.700 9.450 9.2009.100 36.450
7 2 5 2T 2 

2 

Leyla Artun370
West Valley

8.800 9.300 8.9009.400 36.400
4T 3T 1 6T 3 

3 

Vera Andersson374
West Valley

8.900 9.500 9.0008.850 36.250
3 1 8 4T 4 

4 

Amy Durbin372
West Valley

8.800 8.950 9.0009.350 36.100
4T 9T 2 4T 5 

5 

Estelle Babus369
American

8.750 9.150 9.2008.800 35.900
6 8 9 2T 6 

6 

Thea McMillan375
American

8.450 9.200 8.8509.200 35.700
8 6T 4 9 7 

7 

Clara Schultz373
West Valley

8.400 9.250 8.8009.000 35.450
9 5 6 10T 8 

8 

Adriana Miller377
Golden Bear

7.900 9.300 8.8008.700 34.700
11 3T 10 10T 9 

9 

Addison Cronin371
West Valley

8.000 8.800 8.9008.950 34.650
10 11 7 6T 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Acosta376
USA Elite

7.800 8.950 8.3007.750 32.800
12 9T 12 12 11 

11 

Grace Kishiyama366
Davis Diamonds

9.000 0.000 8.9008.500 26.400
2 12 11 6T 12 

12 
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